
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:19.98 632 H 17/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Shiverers 2

2:20.27 628 F 17/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Shiverers 2

2:20.85 620 H 04/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Shiverers 2

2:21.14 617 H 05/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester  2

2:21.28 615 F 21/10/23 Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023 Crawley  2

2:24.02 580 F 16/10/22 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

2:33.44 480 F 17/12/21 Shiverers Club Championships Hove  4

2:41.64 410 F 27/06/21 Shiverers July Time Trials Hove  4

2:41.93 408 F 12/01/20 Tom Handley Open Meet Prince Regent Shiverers 3

2:43.00 400 F 19/10/19 Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley Shiverers 2

2:46.07 378 F 23/11/19 Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2019 Horsham Shiverers 3

2:52.37 338 F 27/11/18 Worthing Open Championships Worthing Worthing SC 4

2:54.11 328 F 12/01/19 Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet Prince Regent Worthing SC 3

2:54.85 324 F 20/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Worthing SC 2

3:02.25 286 F 28/11/17 Worthing Open Championships Worthing Worthing SC 4

3:03.85 279 F 21/10/17 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition Crawley Worthing SC 2

3:05.55 271 F 02/07/17 Atlantis Summer Splash Horsham Worthing SC 3

3:16.75 227 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Worthing SC 2

3:17.84 224 F 25/09/16 Littlehampton County Qualifier Littlehampton Worthing SC 3

3:26.63 196 F 01/12/15 Worthing Open Championships Worthing Worthing SC 4

3:32.44 180 F 03/04/16 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016 Bognor Regis Worthing SC 3

3:38.42 166 F 09/01/16 Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet Brighton Worthing SC 3

3:47.21 147 F 05/07/15 Sussex Development Gala Eastbourne Worthing SC 3
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2:20.27 628 F 17/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Shiverers 2

2:19.98 632 H 17/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Shiverers 2

2:21.14 617 H 05/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester  2

2:21.28 615 F 21/10/23 Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023 Crawley  2

2:20.85 620 H 04/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Shiverers 2

2:24.02 580 F 16/10/22 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

2:33.44 480 F 17/12/21 Shiverers Club Championships Hove  4

2:41.64 410 F 27/06/21 Shiverers July Time Trials Hove  4

2:41.93 408 F 12/01/20 Tom Handley Open Meet Prince Regent Shiverers 3

2:46.07 378 F 23/11/19 Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2019 Horsham Shiverers 3

2:43.00 400 F 19/10/19 Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley Shiverers 2

2:54.11 328 F 12/01/19 Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet Prince Regent Worthing SC 3

2:52.37 338 F 27/11/18 Worthing Open Championships Worthing Worthing SC 4

2:54.85 324 F 20/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Worthing SC 2

3:02.25 286 F 28/11/17 Worthing Open Championships Worthing Worthing SC 4

3:03.85 279 F 21/10/17 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition Crawley Worthing SC 2

3:05.55 271 F 02/07/17 Atlantis Summer Splash Horsham Worthing SC 3

3:16.75 227 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Worthing SC 2

3:17.84 224 F 25/09/16 Littlehampton County Qualifier Littlehampton Worthing SC 3

3:32.44 180 F 03/04/16 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016 Bognor Regis Worthing SC 3

3:38.42 166 F 09/01/16 Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet Brighton Worthing SC 3

3:26.63 196 F 01/12/15 Worthing Open Championships Worthing Worthing SC 4

3:47.21 147 F 05/07/15 Sussex Development Gala Eastbourne Worthing SC 3
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